Filter housing
Cartridge filter AFS12-30
1. Introduction
Specially designed for sterile filter applications we can offer a range
of high quality sanitary filter housings in stainless steel.
MAHLE Industrial Filtration supplies a complete range of filter
housings. These housings have proven their quality in the
pharmaceutical and beverage industries. For models from 1 up to 8

Subject to technical alteration without prior notice.
Filter Housing AFS 12-30 4
5. Ordering code
Example
AFS12 mm 4 2 B 0 7
amafilter type
AFS12 = 12 cartridges
AFS18 = 18 cartridges
AFS24 = 24 cartridges
AFS30 = 30 cartridges
Cartridge length
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
3 = 30"
4 = 40"
Inlet / outlet size
2 = 2.0" / DN50
2.5 = 2.5" / DN65
3 = 3.0 " / DN80
4 = 4" / DN100
See possible connection sizes in table Dimensions.
Inlet / outlet connection
B = weld
M = DIN 11851 male part
T = clamp
Drain connections
0 = no drains
2 = two drains (clamp 1.5")
Cartridge style
7 = X7 and X6 style
8 = X8 and X3 style
MAHLE Industrial Filtration (Benelux) B.V
P.O.Box 396 1800 AJ
Alkmaar - The Netherlands